Luminator Series
Hostile Environment Emergency Lighting
6 & 12 Volt, 25 to 150 Watts
Standard Self-Diagnostics Electronics*
Housing
• Constructed of impact resistant, fiberglass reinforced polyester
• Housing color is gray and includes stainless steel hardware
• The view-through window allows easy monitoring of the optional

SSCCIIRR = Smart Charger Infra-Red Remote
WWGG = Wire Guard
Ordering Information
Suggested Specification
272 West Stag Park Service Road • Burgaw, NC 28425
(910) 259-1131 • FAX (800) 403-6927
ALL SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
SC
FFAACCTTOORRYY  IINNSSTTAALLLLEEDD
OOPPTTIIOONNSS22
SSEERRIIEESS//BBAATTTTEERRYY LLAAMMPP  HHEEAADDSS ##  OOFF  HHEEAADDSS MMOODDEELL
DDEESSIIGGNNAATTOORR11
66  VVoolltt,,  TTuunnggsstteenn
XXMM = 8 Watts
XXNN = 18 Watts
XXOO = 25 Watts
66  VVoolltt,,  HHaallooggeenn
XXUU = 8 Watts
XXVV = 12 Watts
1122  VVoolltt,,  TTuunnggsstteenn
XXQQ = 12 Watts
XXRR = 18 Watts
XXSS = 25 Watts
1122  VVoolltt,,  HHaallooggeenn
XXWW = 8 Watts
XXXX = 12 Watts
XX55 = 50 Watts
XX55FF = 50 Watts,
Flood
66  VVoolltt,,  LLeeaadd  CCaallcciiuumm
LLCC2255 = 25 Watt Unit
LLCC5500 = 50 Watt Unit
LLCC7755 = 75 Watt Unit
66  VVoolltt,,  NNiicckkeell  CCaaddmmiiuumm
LLNN2255 = 25 Watt Unit
LLNN5500 = 50 Watt Unit
LLNN7755 = 75 Watt Unit
1122  VVoolltt,,  LLeeaadd  CCaallcciiuumm
LLTTCC5500 = 50 Watt Unit
LLTTCC7755 = 75 Watt Unit
LLTTCC110000 = 100 Watt Unit
LLTTCC112255 = 125 Watt Unit
LLTTCC115500 = 150 Watt Unit
1122  VVoolltt,,  NNiicckkeell  CCaaddmmiiuumm
LLTTNN5500 = 50 Watt Unit
LLTTNN7755 = 75 Watt Unit
LLTTNN110000 = 100 Watt Unit
LLTTNN112255 = 125 Watt Unit
LLTTNN115500 = 150 Watt Unit
BBllaannkk = No Lamp Heads
11 = One Lamp Head
22 = Two Lamp Heads
33 = Three Lamp Heads
SSCC = Smart
Charger
Diagnostic
Electronics
AA = Ammeter
BBDD = Battery Disconnect Switch
EEXX = Special Input Transformer
(specify voltage & frequency)
FF11 = 120 VAC Fuse
FF22 = 277 VAC Fuse
PP11 = 120 VAC Power Switch
PP22 = 277 VAC Power Switch
SS = Shatterproof Lexan Lamp Head
Lens
TT = Self-Testing Diagnostics
TTAA = Audible Self-Testing Diagnostics
TTDD = Time Delay (15 minutes)
VV = Voltmeter
NNOOTTEESS::